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You’re invited to join the Michigan Provider Relations team in a Healthy Michigan 
Plan training session. Choose your session and reserve it now.

Register for your 
session today

Tuesday, Sept. 17, 2024, 9-10 a.m. ET  Thursday, Sept. 19, 2024, 1-2 p.m. ET  

Monday, Sept. 23, 2024, 10-11 a.m. ET   Friday, Sept. 27, 2024, 1-2 p.m. ET     

Monday, Sept. 30, 2024, 10-11 a.m. ET  Thursday, Oct. 3, 2024, 2-3 p.m. ET  

Monday, Oct. 7, 2024, 11-noon ET   Friday, Oct. 11, 2024, 9-10 a.m. ET   

Tuesday, Oct. 15, 2024, 10-11 a.m. ET Thursday, Oct. 17, 2024, 1-2 p.m. ET 
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https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/6da6d7e1-ea39-452f-b05d-063f78ed7872@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/0fce1f83-846f-4a94-8771-2cba4a6f3d79@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/7a50e205-b2cb-4905-97e6-3e2043be69d3@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/d9ca6d45-d77f-4307-866f-2b3bb1a9fc43@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/2673b113-4c05-4e43-ab4a-dbefe3cf084b@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/60e6ea44-5635-4f6d-a707-77f50712dc05@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/948177e8-8eb9-4d68-bbbf-5546272d765b@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/54a24658-3739-4a8b-bb5b-ab38b49d272c@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/fc54d2f9-af86-44e5-9993-371d5f848a81@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/912a5b34-98de-4936-a8ba-450d5ca7607b@db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421

